Tel:  +44 (0)20 8868 1311        Fax:  +44 (0)20 8866 6596
1-3 Kildare Close, Eastcote, Ruislip, Middlesex   HA4 9UR
< 5.8ns< 3.5ns< 2.3ns< 1.4nsRise Time
8-bit
2mV ~ 5V, ± 3%
AC, DC, Ground
Vertical Resolution
Vertical Sensitivity & Accuracy

250MHz, 2-Channel, Mono LCD Display DSO.GDS-840S
USB Interface, Printer Port, Go/NoGo Output.Option 11
ORDERING INFORMATION
GTC-002 Instrument Cart, 330mm (W) x 430mm (D).Option 07
GTC-001 Instrument Cart, 450mm (W) x 430mm (D).Option 06
GRA-405 Rack Adapter Panel.Option 05
GSC-005 Soft Carrying Case.Option 04
USB Cable, USB1.1 A-B Type Cable, 1800mm.Option 03
RS-232C Cable, 9-Pin Female to 9-Pin, Null Modem For Computer.Option 02
150MHz, 2-Channel, Colour LCD Display DSO.GDS-820C
150MHz, 2-Channel, Mono LCD Display DSO.GDS-820S
GPIB Interface.Option 01
60MHz, 2-Channel, Mono LCD Display DSO.GDS-806S
60MHz, 2-Channel, Colour LCD Display DSO.GDS-806C
100MHz, 2-Channel, Mono LCD Display DSO.GDS-810S
100MHz, 2-Channel, Colour LCD Display DSO.GDS-810C
Tel:  +44 (0)20 8868 1311        Fax:  +44 (0)20 8866 6596
1-3 Kildare Close, Eastcote, Ruislip, Middlesex   HA4 9UR